
MEMORANDUM 

TO: 52-Week Employees 

FROM: Lorine VanPut-Lamerand 

DATE: May 1, 2019 

RE: HOLIDAYS 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 

The holidays for the 2019-2020 school year for 52 week employees are: 

FOURTH OF JULY Thursday, July 4 

LABOR DAY Monday, September 2 

COLUMBUS DAY Monday, October 14 

VETERAN'S DAY Monday, November 11 

THANKSGIVING Wednesday, November 27 
Thursday, November 28 
Friday, November 29 

CHRISTMAS Wednesday, December 25 

NEW YEAR'S DAY Wednesday, January 1 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY Monday, January 20 

PRESIDENT'S WEEKEND Monday, February 17 

GOOD FRIDAY Friday, April 10 

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 25 

CHANGES TO THE CALENDAR MAY BE NECESSARY DUE TO INCLEMENT 
WEATHER, REQUIRING THE SCHEDULING OF SCHOOL DURING STUDENT 
VACATION PERIODS OR REQUIRING THE DISTRICT TO EXTEND THE SCHOOL 
YEAR BEYOND THE ORIGINALLY SCHEDULED FINAL DAY OF SCHOOL AND/OR 
NECESSITATE THE ADDING OF ADDITIONAL MAKE-UP DAYS. 


